PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
PLM614
Revised: 06/29/20
Page: 1 of 3
FEATURES:
• Hour Life: L70: 25,000 hours

Page: 2 of 3
STOCKED ITEMS
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER CBCP (CD) ENERGY STAR #
103927 6MR16D927SP15/JA8 3367 2357470
103928 6MR16D930SP15/JA8 3367 2357473
103929 6MR16D927NF25/JA8 1601 2357469
103930 6MR16D930NF25/JA8 1601 2357472
103932 6MR16D927FL35/JA8 906 2357783
103933 6MR16D930FL35/JA8 906 2357471
103951 8MR16D5927SP15/JA8 4885 2357459
103952 8MR16D5930SP15/JA8 4885 2357462
103953 8MR16D5927NF25/JA8 2323 2357458
103954 8MR16D5930NF25/JA8 2323 2357461
103956 8MR16D5927FL35/JA8 1315 2357457
103957 8MR16D5930FL35/JA8 1315 2357460
103958 8MR16D7927SP15/JA8 5433 2357465
103960 8MR16D7930SP15/JA8 5433 2357468
103961 8MR16D7927NF25/JA8 2583 2357464
103962 8MR16D7930NF25/JA8 2583 2357467
103963 8MR16D7927FL35/JA8 1463 2357463
103964 8MR16D7930FL35/JA8 1463 2357466
SPECIFICATIONS 6MR16 8MR16 8MR16D7
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE